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GAMET Super Precision Tapered Roller Bearings

FLANGED CUP (C TYPE)-
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FLANGED CUP (C TYPE)

Bearing Number
Cone(lnnenring)
Cup(Outering)
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OmMmwO-HOoo

pelioNin Bhaile
[o)]

Static Stiffness (daN/u)
Rad.

Axi.

Basic Rating (daN)
Rad.

Axi.

Speed(rpm)

max

Weight

kg

380330x
380482xC

330.200
482.600
85.72
65.08
94.00
20.63
35.01
14.38
496.98
370
3.00
6.00

396
78

27265
17140

1400

50.500

The flanged cup version enables through boring of the housing for simplicity and accuracy.
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