

GAMET Super Precision Tapered Roller Bearings

FLANGED CUP (C TYPE)-



Bearing Number	
Cone(Innenring)	380330x
Cup(Outering)	380482xC
Dimensions	
d	330.200
D	482.600
T	85.72
C	65.08
B	94.00
F	20.63
G	35.01
H	14.38
J	496.98
r	370
da	3.00
R	6.00
Static Stiffness (daN/ μ)	
Rad.	396
Axi.	78
Basic Rating (daN)	
Rad.	27265
Axi.	17140
Speed(rpm)	
max	1400
Weight	
kg	50.500

FLANGED CUP (C TYPE)

The flanged cup version enables through boring of the housing for simplicity and accuracy.